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| | — =01
| — ==
—— == ———— =1
=] ——— ] v—
| — e
= — =]

B4 : QFX5110-48S # & ZFQFX5110-32Q » U — 7/ X/ V1 > HEX
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K5k, V=7&LTEAEHh, D8BTS —RII AL THEE
T2 QFX5110 ZRLTVET, 2O MKRAZ—TE, VXLAN k
DENOATEIMLE AT EILLEBERE QFX5110 U—T AA Y
FETITONET. QFX5200/QFX5210 ANA Ik IP RS
Y RNELUTEELET. QFX5110-32Q R4 Y Fik, 0 ~ARO
S—TANA DV ELTHRESERLETEXTT (R6ES
),

QFX5200/QFX5210

QFX5200/QFX5210

QFX5N0

10GbE 40GDbE 4x1OGbE
- —] — —] - —]
] — ] — =
] =r =]
] —— — =C]|
] s— —— |
] m— — =]
] = =C]|

&5 : QFX5200/QFX5210 #R/I1>EL TRAL V=T DHAHEIT—~N DI 1

QFXS110 SZQ

QFX5110 QFX510

=== =]

10GbE 40GbE 4 x 10GbE

—  —) —  — —  —
=0L_] e =1
———— | ] =L
————] m— | |
| ——] m— e
=] =L 1] =L
= = =]
L | == L =2 L | ===C]|

&6 :QFX5110-32Q ZR/N 12 &L TRAL Y =7 DAHETF— AN DT 1

QFX510-32Q

QFX5110-485

QFX5110 A1 ¥ F 04k
N—RHIT
ALY F TR
e QFX5110-48S : 1.76 Tbps/1.32 Bpps
e QFX5110-32Q : 2.56 Tbps/1.44 Bpps

E8

e QFX5110-48S5: 1043 kg (23R R)
e QFX5110-32Q : 11.16 kg (24.6 RV R)
NESE (B x i@ x BITE )

e QFX5110-48S : 4.37 x44.09 x 52.02 cm ( 1.72 x 17.36 x
2048 4 2 F )

e QFX5110-32Q : 4.37 x44.09 x 52.02 cm ( 1.72 x 17.36 x
2048 412 F)

« AAYVYF Y EF—R : WY NAIL—BKTARNTT
#J— R

e 7OKNY—=NY U (KHKREHEL)

e NYOY—T70OVKN (KKREAN)

« BEEHB LU

HEBEN
o QFX5110-485-AFO/AFI: B ARETRE : 300 W,
195W, A4 RJL O—R:150W
o QFX5110-32Q-AFO/AFI: & KEfilF : 340 W,
B :200W, 74 R O—R:250W

VR7
CRY N TAIILEAR

=)L RTAILEBAR
VA i Sl NOF -3 7

FHEREE

P&




QFX5110 4 —H# XY k ZA ¥ F

A2B—=—TIALAAOFT>3a>

Z

]

o QFX5110-48S-AFO/AFI:
- 1 GbE SFP : 48 ( 24 #@#8 1GbE )
- 10 GbE SFP+: 48/64 ( TL—9 T2 N 5—7 ILEH
¥ )
- 40 GbE QSFP+: 4
- 100 GbE QSFP28 : 4
e QFX5110-32Q-AFO/AFI:
- 1GbESFP : -
- 10 GbE QSFP+: 96 ( FL—9 TN T—7 LEAE)
- 40 GbE QSFP+ : 32
- 100 GbE QSFP28 : 4
o % QSFP+ R—RMIE 10GbE A VB —T7 I A4 A x4 £l 40
Gbps R— M & L TERETRE
e B QSFP28 AR—NIE 4x10CGhE A BZ—T T4 AMD 40
Gbps IR— N E /z1E 100 Gbps R— & L TRETAE
« USB20O7R—hK x1
e RS-232 A VY—JLR—hkx1
o BEEAR—KNXx2:SFPRT77A/N—R—hK x2 Fil& RJ-45
x 1 EHER SFPAR— K x 1
e WIERTZUI—NBROAALINTERYF 5—7)L
o SFP+ 10 GbE XEZ 21—l
o SFP+ DAC 7 —7' )L : 1/3/5 m twinax $#EH L T
1/3/5/7/10 m 797 4 7 twinax $A#%
o SFP GbE X/8AREZ 1 —)L
o QSFP+DAC T —7')L : 1/3/5 m twinax $EERB KT 7/10 m
T O T 4 7 twinax SR
e QSFP+AOCr—7J : 1/3/5/7/10/15/20/30 m r—7'JL
o QSFP+ AR —T7 T AR :SR4, LX4, ESR4, IR, LR4
o QSFP+ A5 SFP+ AMD 10CGhERX AL I N TFRYF TL—
T I RNEFET—T )L (1/3/10 mtwinax SR T —7 L H &
C5/7mT T 47 twinax T —7JL)
o QSFP28 KA >R —T T A A : SR4, CWDM4, LR4
o QSFP28 AOC : 10m r—7JL

Y OREAFY b

s WAVFOH—N=ZVIEELET—RILAZYIVRAD 4
RANARABRYNGATS 2>

3

AL
« JAOVKY—NYIOBRONYOY—7OYOIT 70—
CHIBLETTR (N+1) RY NTSTRBT7 72 221

c HEENZERIZDIRAZERT 7>

ERSLVT 7Y EVI-)

TRER (1+1) BROKY NTZIHBT 1T IILER
110~240 V AC EBiR ( B8 )

-36~-72V DC EiR

70NV =Ny OBRTCNYOY—T7O0MNOIT7 70—
CHBLERR (N+1) RY NTZIRBT77> T2 21—

NT7F#—=IDAAT=I (1Rx)

SATLHREY) O MAC T RL A% . 288,000
VLAN ID ®O%k : 4,093
DO FIVF—=23> JI—7 (LAG) O : 104
LAG HzV) OR— ¥ : 32
TJ77ATo0F—=) 714I)IL3—
- BE7AIINE— 6142
- BE7AIIE— 1022
IPv4 IZF ¥ AN JL—KR#: 128000 @OTL 71V 5
A, 208,000 BOKRAKN JL—K, 64 DO ECMP /NA
IPv4 XL FF+ AN JL—RE : 104,000
IPv6 XILFF ¥ AN IL— K% : 52,000
IPvé IZF ¥ AN JL—KR# : 84000 BOTL 7 1Y IR
ARP I K1) —%§ : 48,000
DYy R TL—L 9216 N~
Spanning Tree Protocol ( STP )
- MSTP ( Multiple Spanning Tree Protocol ) 1 > AR A
64
- VSTP ( VLAN Spanning Tree Protocol ) 4 AR A
;253
NZT74v D 25—-U2T
- RAAYTFHIEYOIZ— U TRER—NE 4
- BREIZS-UVT v a 4
- RAYTFHEYVOIZ ) TREVIANE : 4

HR—RENDYT NI T THEE
LAV —20%EK

STP - IEEE 802.1D ( 802.1D-2004 )

ZEY R ZANZ>IYU—=7O083J) (RSTP) ( IEEE
802.1w ) . MSTP ( IEEE 802.1s )

Uy ORI F—& 1Y N (BPDU ) 1R
IL—T1RE

IL—~RE

RSTP & VSTP M EIBEEST

VLAN - |[EEE 802.1Q VLAN R F >4

L—FTY RVIANA >R =TI AR (RVI)
R—KRAR—2Z VLAN

7°Z 4 R— K VLAN ( PVLAN)

VLAN ZEi

AVB—TIAANDEN Mac 7 RLADEIY) HT
VLAN Z &M MAC 238 ( #IBR )

MAC #E D&zt




QFX5110 1 —HZY N R/ Y F

Do TIVF—=2arvasktU o 7o0r—>a> 0
> hO=J)L 7R3 (LACP) (IEEE 802.3ad )

VO TFI)r—=23>

MC-LAG ( Multi-Chassis Link Aggregation )
RTG ( Redundant trunk group )
AGBRHEREFZIIVAAL-FUYDREEFIL—FTY R
(AZFFYARN/RILFFYAN) RZT4Y D
- IP : SIP, DIP ( Dynamic Internet Protocol ) . TCP/UDP
Y —R R—K, TCP/UDP ZBER— K
- LAY—28KTIEIP : MAC SA, MAC DA,
Ethertype. VLAN ID, BEfETR— K

LAY—30OHEE (IPv4)

ABRTAYI )N—TFT42T

=744 Z7’7OK3J)L (RIP, OSPF, IS-IS, BGP)
VRRP ( Virtual Router Redundancy Protocol )

BFD ( Bidirectional Forwarding Detection ) 7’ k)L
REIIL—%—

DHCP ( Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol ) 1J L —
7'0# > — ARP ( Address Resolution Protocol )

NILFF v A N HEE

Internet Group Management Protocol ( IGMP ) : v1, v2, v3
IGMP AX—E>Y :vl, v2, V3 (LA TY—2 D)

IGMP 7 4 )L & —

PIM-SM

Multicast Source Discovery Protocol ( MSDP )

EFIVTABRTT1IILE—

EXATBAVER=TIAAAQTA2ENAT =R
RADIUS

TACACS+
BREMEE7ANE—  FFA/EES. K=K 71)L&—,

VIAN 740 E—, L—FY R TAI)IE— (EEBR—KN 7
1IILE—ZED)

Z4ILE—8  OF>J, DAFLOFXVT, ER, 4
VB—TIAANDIT—U2T, hoVE— BEITA
OEV)HT, F7. ROV, RUY— X—7
SSHv1, v2

ART A4 Y ARP HR—K
ARN—L#HH, R—~ IZ5—0&MtL, B AH/N)—
PY—AH—R

DAI ( Dynamic ARP Inspection )
ATA4YF—MACT RLA

DHCP AX—E>Y

H—

5—“_

EARE (QoS)
L2BFV L3O QoS: FE, EEMx, F1—a27
L—RN&IRR :
- EBEERVIVY AL—N2AF—, 2L—KN3HTF—
- BEERVIVYT RS- RU—OIX—0 XTIV
Torazy
- BEVI-EYY  ER—KOF1—35l
R—KHEY 20N—RIJIF7 F1—(1ZTF v ARS8 &
NILFFvAN4)
BRBEF1—a>7T (SPQ) . SDWRR ( Smoothed Deficit
Weighted Round-Robin ) . WRED ( Weighted Random Early
Detection ) , E&fFEF—J)L kROY S
802.1p UR—F> 7
LAY—2 D0 EEE . /(>R —T T4 A, MACT RL
A, A—=BRA7, 802.1p. VLAN
EEOIEMEE | WRED
Trust IEEE 802.1p ( {5 )
JovsodEnkENTY ROUI—F2 Y
2t R—TVvI2Y (DCB)
T4 F)TFTAR—AO7O—#I ( PFC) — IEEE
802.1Qbb
Enhanced transmission selection (ETS)—IEEE 802.1Qaz
DCBX ( Data Center Bridging Exchange Protocol ) , DCBx
FCoE ( Fibre Channel over Ethernet ) , iSCSITLV ( &4 7",
R, E)

= A

Bidirectional Forwarding Detection (BFD)
Ty 7T OBERA

MPLS

ABTAYYD FRILAALYF INA (LSP)

RSVP R—ZAD LSP T+ Uy

LDP R—A®D LSP T+ U9

LDP N> %1% ( LDP over RSVP)

MPLS CoS ( Class of Service )

MPLS LSR #7R— K

IPvé6 R T (6PE) (IPv4 MPLS NY IR—42H )
IPv4 L3 VPN ( RFC 2547, RFC 4364 )

H—N—{RE{EEH L SDN BE7ONIIL

VXLAN OVSDB
EVPN VXLAN
OpenFlow 1.3 224 TF > ~
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EEHBRCEHR
o Contrail Networking
e O—)LR—ADCLIBEBRTT VLA
o« J2VY—)JL. Telnet, SSH #&H® CLI
o #3R ping & K T traceroute
e Junos OSEEL AF1—B&L0O—-ILNNY Y
o A X=20O-ILNYD
e SNMP v1/v2/v3
e Junos XML BEEZ'ONIIL
e sFlow v5
s R=KRBLTTATLAE—OY LED
« EOXYF OB 3 _Z2Y (ZTP)
« OpenStack Neutron 7’594 >
e Python
¢ Junos OS ARV M, XYM, BKTOPRVUT K~
e Junos Telemetry Interface
NZT74v D 315-UVT
o« R—KE
o LAGR—b
o VLAN #
o 7A4NE—R—-A
O—AINDZZ—U2Y
e VE—RMOBEANDZIZ—1)>2Y (L2 over VLAN)

BEAVTSATURA
IEEE 2%

o |EFE 2%

e |EEE 802.1D

o |EEE 802.1w

e IEEE 802.1

e |EEE 802.1Q

e IEEE 802.1p

« |EEE 802.1ad

e IEEE 802.3ad

e IEEE 802.1AB

e |EEE 802.3x

« |EEE 802.1Qbb

o |EEE 802.1Qaz

T11 2%
« INCITS T11 FC-BB-5

RFC

* RFC 768 UDP

o RFC 783 Trivial File Transfer Protocol ( TFTP )
e RFC 791 1P

e RFC 792 ICMP

e RFC 793 TCP

RFC 826 ARP

RFC 854 Telnet client and server

RFC 894 IP over Ethernet

RFC 903 RARP

RFC 906 TFTP Bootstrap

RFC 951 1542 BootP

RFC 1058 Routing Information Protocol

RFC 1112 IGMP v1

RFC 1122 Host requirements

RFC 1142 OSI IS-IS Intra-domain Routing Protocol

RFC 1256 IPv4 ICMP Router Discovery Protocol ( IRDP )
RFC 1492 TACACS+

RFC 1519 Classless Interdomain Routing ( CIDR )

RFC 1587 OSPF not-so-stubby area ( NSSA ) Option
RFC 1591 Domain Name System ( DNS )

RFC 1745 BGP4/IDRP for IP—OSPF Interaction

RFC 1772 Application of the Border Gateway Protocol in the
Internet

RFC 1812 Requirements for IP Version 4 Routers

RFC 1997 BGP Communities Attribute

RFC 2030 SNTP, Simple Network Time Protocol

RFC 2068 HTTP server

RFC 2131 BOOTP/DHCP Relay Agent and Dynamic Host
RFC 2138 RADIUS Authentication

RFC 2139 RADIUS Accounting

RFC 2154 OSPF with Digital Signatures (Password, MD-5
RFC 2236 IGMP v2

RFC 2267 Network Ingress Filtering

RFC 2328 OSPF v2 ( Edge Mode )

RFC 2338 VRRP

RFC 2362 PIM-SM ( edge mode )

RFC 2370 OSPF Opaque LSA Option

RFC 2385 Protection of BGP Sessions via the TCP MD5
Signature Option

RFC 2439 BGP Route Flap Damping

RFC 2453 RIP v2

RFC 2474 Definition of the Differentiated Services Field (DS
Field) in the IPv4 and IPv6 Headers

RFC 2597 Assured Forwarding PHB ( per-hop behavior )
Group

RFC 2598 An Expedited Forwarding PHB

RFC 2697 A Single Rate Three Color Marker

RFC 2698 A Two Rate Three Color Marker

RFC 2796 BGP Route Reflection—An Alternative to Full Mesh
IBGP

RFC 2918 Route Refresh Capability for BGP-4

RFC 3065 Autonomous System Confederations for BGP

10



QFX5110 1 —HZY N R/ Y F

RFC 3376 IGMPV3 (V—ABBOXIILFF Y AN 12U
—KkE—KD&)

RFC 3392 Capabilities Advertisement with BGP-4

RFC 3446 Anycast RP

RFC 3569 SSM

RFC 3618 MSDP

RFC 3623 Graceful OSPF Restart

RFC 4271 Border Gateway Protocol 4 ( BGP-4 )

RFC 4360 BGP Extended Communities Attribute

RFC 4456 BGP Route Reflection: An Alternative to Full Mesh
Internal BGP ( IBGP )

RFC 4486 Subcodes for BGP Cease Notification Message
RFC 4724 Graceful Restart Mechanism for BGP

RFC 4812 OSPF Restart Signaling

RFC 4893 BGP Support for Four-octet AS Number Space
RFC 5176 Dynamic Authorization Extensions to RADIUS
RFC 5396 Textual Representation of Autonomous System (AS)
Numbers

RFC 5668 4-Octet AS Specific BGP Extended Community
RFC 5880 Bidirectional Forwarding Detection (BFD) Dynamic
Host Configuration Protocol (DHCP) server

RFC 1155 SMI

RFC 1157 SNMPv1

RFC 1212, RFC 1213, RFC 1215 MIB-II, Ethernet-Like MIB
and TRAPs

RFC 1850 OSPFv2 MIB

RFC 1901 Introduction to Community-based SNMPv2

RFC 2011 SNMPv2 for Internet Protocol using SMIv2

RFC 2012 SNMPv2 for the Transmission Control Protocol
using SMiv2

RFC 2013 SNMPv2 for the User Datagram Protocol using
SMIv2

RFC 2233 The Interfaces Group MIB using SMIv2

RFC 2287 System Application Packages MIB

RFC 2570 Introduction to Version 3 of the Internet-standard
Network Management Framework

RFC 2571 An Architecture for describing SNMP Management
Frameworks ( read-only access )

RFC 2572 Message Processing and Dispatching for the SNMP
( read-only access )

RFC 2576 Coexistence between SNMP Version 1, Version 2,
and Version 3

RFC 2578 SNMP Structure of Management Information MIB
RFC 2579 SNMP Textual Conventions for SMIv2

RFC 2580 Conformance Statements for SMIv2

RFC 2665 Ethernet-like Interface MIB

RFC 2787 VRRP MIB

RFC 2790 Host Resources MIB

RFC 2819 RMON MIB

RFC 2863 Interface Group MIB

RFC 2932 IPv4 Multicast MIB

RFC 3410 Introduction and Applicability Statements for
Internet Standard Management Framework

RFC 3411 An Architecture for Describing SNMP Management
Frameworks

RFC 3412 Message Processing and Dispatching for the SNMP
RFC 3413 Simple Network Management Protocol (SNMP)
Applications—(7'AF > — MIB ZBR< £ MIP A" HR— M%)
RFC 3414 User-based Security Model ( USM ) for version 3
of SNMPv3

RFC 3415 View-based Access Control Model ( VACM ) for
the SNMP

RFC 3416 Version 2 of the Protocol Operations for the SNMP
RFC 3417 Transport Mappings for the SNMP

RFC 3418 Management Information Base ( MIB ) for the
SNMP

RFC 3584 Coexistence between Version 1, Version 2, and
Version 3 of the Internet-standard Network Management
Framework

RFC 3826 The Advanced Encryption Standard (AES) Cipher
Algorithm in the SNMP User-based Security Model

RFC 4188 Definitions of Managed Objects for Bridges

RFC 4318 Definitions of Managed Objects for Bridges with
Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol

RFC 4363b Q-Bridge VLAN MIB
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kllﬂll

3
RZLRE
o CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1 Information Technology
Equipment—Safety
o UL 60950-1 (Second Edition) Information Technology
Equipment—Safety
e |EC 60950-1 Information Technology Equipment—Safety ( B
ZEMEWIZH ) : CB Scheme report
o EN 60825-1 Safety of Laser Products—Part 1: Equipment
Classification

(Y

=

NEBS

e GR-63-Core Network Equipment, Building Systems (NEBS)
Physical Protection

e GR-1089-Core EMC and Electrical Safety for Network
Telecommunications Equipment

EMC

o FCC47CFR, N—hK 15 V5 A A KERHABER
e |CES-003 Class A

o EN 55022 Class A European Radiated Emissions
e CISPR 22 Class A

e EN 55032 Class A

o CISPR 32 Class A

* EN 55024

o CISPR 24

« EN 300 386

e VCCI Class A Japanese Radiated Emissions

¢ BSMI CNS 13438 Taiwan Radiated Emissions

o AS/NZS CISPR22

o AS/NZS CISPR32

RIS

R 5=MEOERHR (ROHS ) 6/6

FERR RoHS ( AEMEOERAFIR )

GEack] EEMEOBR, FME. BT, HRICETIHA
\ " (REACH)

@ WEEE ( Waste Electronics and Electrical Equipment )

oy UHAoLH

' < )LIN— PSU $h=

Telco

o Common Language Equipment Identifier ( CLEI ) O— R

o BIERFIRE : 0~40°C ( 32~ 104°F)

o REBHRE : -40~70°C (-40~158°F)

s BIEREE : &= 610m (2000 74 —K)

o B)MERHXIEE  5~00% (FELAKVWCZ L)

o EBERENEE : 0~95% (BELAVCZ L)
DAIZN—FRYRNT—=DADGF—EREHR—K
PAZIN-FRYRND—DRAF, Y —ERAWEE)—RL,
H—EAEAOGER, R, HECEZERELTVET, HH0
H—ERZ2FATRH LT, EAMEZSEALL. JANZEIR
L. VAV ESDRICMA BN S, XY NT—9 OffE=EHERE
TEHBENTEET,

ERORANTSOTAARFATREICK2 T, HHREES|
2707 v23aFI)NETV /O —FEMRICK > TEREE
n, BREEIWZBEESLRILOZATLANT AN A%EBB L
ANTEEXT,

SEABIC DV Tk, www.juniper.net/jp/jp/products-services % Z &
<EEV,

REBRVPEEY—EA

DaZN—=7A7Izv¥aFI)I H—ERG, TR L E— R
AVFUT DAY IDAREZ—N TOATTLZRETEEICK
T, BEEOYVI1I—a N ELKHEEEL, BEENMERYA
ENBERAFEBREDIVTICOVTTDICERBTEDLSBF
EVWLET, 94V IRX—NH—EATR, BHEICIHILZ
UhEREL, BEF—LALEELTHHEREED 1 ZN—%Y
RO—OADNMRERT—R &2 8— ALY F I RIS % AE
CEBBEALET, V4V TRE—KNIE., BACEABROREEZT
SEYIAVHEFEFRTVERTHN., ChEFEEFHRORETHOERE
PREATIaVOBRBEENELEEOTHY), EXBRL—
0RO EBRDEDTREHY EFEA.
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QFX5110 1 —H XY N RA Y F

EXEER
HmES
AAYF N—=RITT
QFX5110-48S-AFI

Sﬁl{l

7

QFX5110, SFP+x48 KT QSFP28 x4, Nv oY —70O>
~. AC

QFX5110, SFP+x48 & & T QSFP28x4, 7OV MY —/\Y
7. AC

QFX5110, SFP+x48 KT QSFP28 x4, Ny ovY—70O>
k. DC

QFX5110-48S-DC-AFO QFX5110, SFP+x 48 & & QSFP28 x4, 7OV KNY—/\Y
7. bC

QFX5110-32Q-AFI QSFP+ x 32/QSFP+ QSFP28 x 20, /XY Y —70O> k. AC
QFX5110-32Q-AFO QSFP+x 32/QSFP+ QSFP28 x 20, AV MY —=NY T, AC
QFX5110-32Q-DC-AFI  QSFP+ x 32/QSFP+ QSFP28 x 20, /N¥ Y —70O> k., DC

QFX5110-32Q-DC- QSFP+x 32/QSFP+ QSFP28 x 20, 7AY MY =¥ Z, DC
AFO

QFX5110-FANAFI

QFX5110-48S-AFO

QFX5110-48S-DC-AFI

QFX5110-FANAFI 77> EFIIN. XY OY—=T7O0YNODITF7
D_

QFX5110-FANAFI 77> EFIIN. 7OV NY—=NYIODOITF 7
D_

JPSU-650W-AC-AFO  Juniper 650 W AC BiR ( R— hEIA S FRUBIANOI 7 70—)
JPSU-650W-AC-AFI Juniper 650 W AC BiR ( FRU fllA 8 R—NINOIF7 70—)

JPSU-650W-DC-AFO  Juniper 650 W DC &R ( R—KhilA S FRUBINOI 770
)

Juniper 650 W DC BJR ( FRU fllA* s R—NINOI770—)
KEZ1-N+RFT—=N

QFX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T $8##RZ > —/N EZ1—)L. &K 100 m {5
¥ (AFdU—5)

SFP 1000BASE-SX GbE XA >R —7 T4 A, 850 nm, &K
550 m Az (RILFE—R 7741~

SFP 1000BASE-LX GbE ¥4 > & —7 T A A, 1,310 nm, 10 km
B (YVINE—R 774 N—)

SFP+ 10 GbE /@R A >R —7 T4 A, 850nm, 10m
(OM1), 20m (OM2), 100m (OM3) IILFE—R 77
4 IN—)

SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10 GbE ¥4 > & —7 T4 A, 850 nm, &K
300m R (NILFE—R 77418—)

SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10 GbE ¥4 >R —7 T4 A, 1310nm, 10
kmtsik (VTN E—R T74N—)

SFP+ 10GBASE-ER 10 GbE ¥4 > & —7 T4 A, 1,550 nm, 40
km sk (VTN E—R 774N —)

SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR 10 GbE A > & —7 T4 A, 1,550 nm. 80
kR (2 TLE—R 77408—)

SFP+ 10 GbE XA LU N TR Y FHIET—7 ) ( twinax SRR

QFX5110-FANAFO

JPSU-650W-DC-AFI

QFX-SFP-1GE-SX

QFX-SFP-1GE-LX

QFX-SFP-10GE-USR

QFX-SFP-10GE-SR

QFX-SFP-10GE-LR

QFX-SFP-10GE-ER

EX-SFP-10GE-ZR

QFX-SFP-DAC-1M

—7lL).1m

QFX-SFP-DAC-3M SFP+ 10 GhE XA LU N TR Y FHRIET—7 ) ( twinax SRR
—7)L). 3m

QFX-SFP-DAC-5M SFP+ 10 GbE A LU N PR Y FH##RT— 7 )L ( twinax 847
—7)L). 5m

QFX-SFP-DAC-1MA SFP+ 10GbE RA LUK PRYFRBRT—TN(TOT47

twinax S8R —7) ). 1m

SFP+ 10GbE XA LU N FRY FRET—TIN (TOT147
twinax $A#R7—7J) ). 3m

SFP+ 10 GbE XA LI N FTRY FHRET—TIN (TOT147
twinax S8R —7J) ). 5m

SFP+ 10 GhE XA LU N TR Y FHRFET—TIN (TOT47
twinax S8R —7) ). 7m

SFP+ 10GbE RA LI KN PRYFRBRT—TN(TOT47
twinax $#R7—7J) ) . 10m

40 GbE QSFP+ X4 A VB —=T T A

QFX-SFP-DAC-3MA

QFX-SFP-DAC-5MA

QFX-SFP-DAC-7MA

QFX-SFP-DAC-10MA

JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4

REES A

QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40 GbE %4 > &Z—7 T4 A, 850 nm.
BA 150 m &% (YLFE—R 77 4/N—)

QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40 GbE 4 > &Z—7 T4 A, 850 nm.
BA 300 m &= (WLFE—R 77 4/1—)

SFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40 GbE X4 2 R—T T4 A, &K 1km &
BE(ZVINE—RETTAN—)

QSFP+40GBASE-LR4 40 GbE KA >R —T7 T4 A, &K 1km
EE(NFLLZVTLE—RRETTAN—)

40 GbE QSFP+ LR4
40 GbE QSFP+0.5m, AA4L I KN FRYF

QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4
JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4
JNP-QSFP-4x10GE-IR

JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4

EX-QSFP-40GE-
DAC-50CM

QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M QSFP+ A5 QSFP+ ADA —H XY N AL U KN TR Y FkE

T—=7N (twinax T =TI ). Im Ny T

QSFP+ A5 QSFP+ ADA —H XY N AL U KN TR Y FiiR
T—=7W (twinax 8T =TI ). SmNv ST

QSFP+ 5 QSFP+ AD A —H XY N A LUK~ TRy FR
T—=7) (twinax BT =7 ). 5mNY>T

JNP-QSFP-DAC-7MA 40 GbE QSFP+7m, XA LU KN TR Y F
INP-QSFP-DAC-10MA 40 GbE QSFP+10m, &AL I N TR Y F

QFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M QSFP+ #*5 SFP+ AD 10GhE ZRA LU KN FRYF JL—9TF
I NERT— T (twinax AR —7I)L ). 1m

QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M

JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M

JNP-QSFP- QSFP+ A5 SFP+ AM 10 GbE XA LI NTRYF TL—UTF
DACBO-5MA T NRRT— T (twinax ST —7I) ) |

5m. FOT47
JNP-QSFP- QSFP+ A5 SFP+ AM 10 GhE XA LU N TRYF TL—UTF
DACBO-7MA o N — 7L ((twinax ST —T )L ) |

7my TOT4T
JNP-QSFP- QSFP+ A5 SFP+ AM 10 GbE XA LI N TRYF TL—UTF
DACBO-10M I NRRT—T ) (twinax ST —7) ) |

0m, 7O747
QSFP28 100 GbE, SR4, 100 m
QSFP28 100 GbE, CWDM4, 2 km

JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4

JNP-QSFP-100G-
CWDM

JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4
JNP-100G-AOC-1M
JNP-100G-AOC-3M
JNP-100G-AOC-5M
JNP-100G-AOC-7M
JNP-100G-AOC-10M
JNP-100G-AOC-15M
JNP-100G-AOC-20M
JNP-100G-AOC-30M

QSFP28 100 GbE, LR4, 10 km
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 1m
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 3 m
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 5m
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 7m
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 10m
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 15m
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 20m
QSFP28, 100 GbE, AOC, 30m

VIRNIITHESA VR
QFX5K-C1-PFL QFX5000 75 A1 7LITLMES A 2R
QFX5K-C1-AFL QFX5000 75 A1 T RNV ARNBES A2 R
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